
Coney Island West Parcel A Site Tour

Date 3/21/2025

Time 10:00 AM

RSVP Deadline 3/20/2025

RSVPs

# Last Name First Name Email Company

1 Arleo Tom tarleo@lcor.com LCOR

2 Banayan Adina adina@latitudecompliance.net Latitude Compliance

3 Bremer Lawrence lbremer@moiniangroup.com Moinian Group

4 Garimella Manoj estimating@ocsindustries.com OCS Industries

5 Gomez Alex cdorestant@armandcorp.com Armand

6 Greenberg Ron ronrgreenberg@gmail.com Brooklyn Community Board 13

7 Hoffman Joseph jh@bushburg.com Bushburg

8 Holloman Lorenzo lorenzoh@kw.com Keller Williams

9 Iratchet Ignacio ignacio_iratchet@gensler.com Gensler

10 Karoff Lorinda lkaroff@karoffconsulting.com Karoff Consulting

11 Kaspi Gabriella Gabriella.Kaspi@jll.com JLL

12 Katt Tim tim.katt@machetegroup.com Machete Group

13 Kontaroudis George george@kwharchitecture@.com KWH Architecture

14 Learner Israel israel@promont.nyc Promont

15 Lee Jennifer jennifer@obraarchitects.com Obra Architects 

16 Leibin Brad brad@leibin-arch.com Latitude Compliance

17 Lewis Jennifer jenniferl@pwgrosser.com P.W. Grosser Consulting

18 Luzzi Federigo fluzzi@imcarch.com IMC Architecture

19 Lynch Nicholas nl@softsystemsstudio.com Soft Systems Studio

20 Marandi Reza reza@sreengineering.com SRE Engineering

21 Marandi Sarah sarah@sreengineering.com SRE Engineering

22 Martelly Phillippe pmartelly@dattner.com Dattner Architects

23 Petryczka Stephan spetryczka@riseboro.org RiseBoro Community Partnership

24 Reznik Jason jr@rybakdev.com Rybak Development

25 Roelofs Michelle michelle.roelofs@arup.com Arup

26 Russell Dan dr@rybakdev.com Rybak Development

27 Rybak Sergey sr@rybakdev.com Rybak Development

28 Sherman Brett brett.sherman@machetegroup.com Machete Group

29 Suver Keith kithsuver@gmail.com n/a

30 Taliaferrow Viola violat@kw.com Keller Williams

31 Tracy Dan dan.tracy@jll.com JLL

32 Zaman Rakin rzaman@1800striper.com NYC Striper

33 Zurick CJ jh@bushburg.com Bushburg
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